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Opponent
Backstreet Grinders 9/16/20 5 35 16 5 35 16 2.19 5 10 9 11 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 9/23/20 7 59 16 12 94 32 2.94 16 11 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 9/30/20 8 50 16 20 144 48 3.00 5 13 12 20 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 10/7/20 9 64 16 29 208 64 3.25 12 20 18 14 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 10/14/20 9 75 16 38 283 80 3.54 20 18 19 18 $32
Bye 10/21/20 9 32 16 47 315 96 3.28 x x x x $32
Mad Steintist 10/28/20 7 56 16 54 371 112 3.31 8 14 14 20 $32
Backstreet Grinders 11/4/20 5 49 16 59 420 128 3.28 25 6 15 3 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 11/11/20 6 63 16 65 483 144 3.35 19 20 21 3 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 11/18/20 5 47 16 70 530 160 3.31 8 16 14 9 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 12/2/20 5 56 16 75 586 176 3.33 3 19 14 20 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 12/9/20 7 49 16 82 635 192 3.31 19 16 10 4 $32
Bye 12/16/20 9 32 16 91 667 208 3.21 x x x x $32
Mad Steintist 12/23/20 9 53 16 100 720 224 3.21 6 18 8 21 $32
Backstreet Grinders 12/30/20 7 63 16 107 783 240 3.26 9 20 21 13   $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 1/6/21 7 69 16 114 852 256 3.33 6 13 21 29 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 1/13/21 7 45 16 121 897 272 3.30 17 11 4 13 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 1/20/21 9 63 16 130 960 288 3.33 26 8 13 16 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 1/27/21 9 75 16 139 1035 304 3.40 13 12 23 27 $32
Bye 2/3/21 9 32 16 148 1067 320 3.33 x x x x $32
Mad Steintist 2/10/21 3 43 16 151 1110 336 3.30 4 12 15 12 $32
Backstreet Grinders 2/17/21 2 34 16 153 1144 352 3.25 5 2 6 21 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 2/24/21 7 49 16 160 1193 368 3.24 18 8 20 3 $32
Flanagan's Throwback 3/3/21 9 53 16 169 1246 384 3.24 11 18 24 0 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 3/10/21 7 46 16 176 1292 400 3.23 4 8 8 26 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 3/17/21 9 69 16 185 1361 416 3.27 12 24 19 14 $32

146 203 316 340 76 114 70  
2.28 3.63 3.95 4.05 3.17 3.17 2.92
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34 39 53 61 15 23 11
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